

309552C Champagne Truffles (Whitakers)



Pack Size: 1KG TUB

Details: White chocolate dusted in icing sugar with a creamy ganache centre with Marc de Champagne.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Soya, Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Celery

May contain:

Nuts

Suitable for:

Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Whitakers products are suitable for consumption by adults & children. This product is not suitable for people who are allergic to soya, nuts & milk. Suitable for vegetarians.

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.
Ideal conditions between 10 - 18C

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Fresh Cream (**MILK**), Glucose Syrup, Icing Sugar, Marc de Champagne, Humectant sorbitol, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Emulsifier **SOYA** lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, White chocolate contains cocoa butter 30% minimum, milk solids 20% minimum.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

525 kcal / 2193 kJ

Fat:

34.2 g

of which saturates:

21.4 g

Carbohydrates:

47.8 g

of which sugars:

45.2 g

Fibre:

0.4 g

Protein:

5.4 g

Salt:

0.01 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.